1 Gift Kya De -Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful gifts
for men anniversary gift for husband birthday gift for brother gift for
boyfriend gifts for him (ICE) (Engineered Wood) | B09X1ZWGG6 (
GKD000420-AC ) 
HSN:44111200

₹472.32 1 ₹472.32 12% IGST ₹56.68 ₹529.00

TOTAL: ₹56.68 ₹529.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 
 Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :
Asiya Rahate

[...]

1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Butterfly Deepam Stand Handcrafted Diya
Set for Pooja Decoration Items Also Candle and Lanterns Diwali
Decoration Items for Home Decor Mandir and Temple Decor (Red -
Pack of 2) | B0BDLS2WRZ ( GKD000533-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹418.75 1 ₹418.75 12% IGST ₹50.25 ₹469.00

TOTAL: ₹50.25 ₹469.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Sixty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
make up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (Just Smile (Black)) | B09W5YJ1D3 (
GKD000516-JSBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand Bamboo & Black
Combo thoughtful gifts for men anniversary gift for husband birthday gift
for brother gift for boyfriend gifts for him (Pack of 2 ecofriendly) |
B09R9SPTLN ( GKD000217 ) 
HSN:441112

₹531.25 1 ₹531.25 12% IGST ₹63.75 ₹595.00

TOTAL: ₹63.75 ₹595.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxKChwOlUyTaXHasoE4KFmJcJwnlKEOm

Date & Time: 03/07/2023, 23:37:30
hrs

Invoice Value: 
595.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Dairy Notebook with 5 Colorful Bookmarks wooden hard bound
cover with motivational message aesthetic diary without date a5
notebook ruled diary(ecofriendly)(190 quality pages) (Let Your Dream)
| B0C8TDD6R8 ( GKD000556-D2 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1pPppENx6qaYMKBVvUxX Date & Time: 03/07/2023, 23:26:44 hrs Invoice Value: 299.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway